
 
Eucharistic Ministers and Lectors 

December 2 - January 1 

 

 
December 7 - December 8 
 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Debbie Olejarz - Cup 
Ron Yock - Cup 
Charlene Yock - Cup 
Jack Yock - Cup 
Joyce Bibzak - Bread 
Raymond Bibzak - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Tim Framke 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Donna Kavanaugh - Cup 
Lynda O'Brien - Cup 
Sandi Rogina - Cup 
Gary Rycyzyn - Cup 
Ray Schulze - Bread 
Jim Walker - Bread 

Teri Rycyzyn 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Catherine Adelakun - Cup 
Nicole Olson - Cup 
Ventura Quatrini - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Dawn Bartos - Bread 
Karen Kiner - Bread 
Eva McCulley - Bread 
Nancy Opyd - Bread 

Olatunde Adelakun 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Mary Cermak-Vis - Cup 
Jeanine Patrick - Cup 
Wally Wawzenek - Cup 
Diane Wawzenek - Cup 
Tim Doyle - Bread 
Fran Fancsali - Bread 

Chris Schroeder 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
December 14 - December 15 
 
 
 

 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Raymond Bibzak - Cup 
Sue Stanton - Cup 
Ruth Strugala - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Joyce Bibzak - Bread 
Carey Murray - Bread 
Jack Yock - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Joe Schulte 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Jennifer Barrett - Cup 
Alice Graff - Cup 
Paul Windish - Cup 
Betsy Windish - Cup 
Christopher Barrett - Bread 

Karen Lyons - Bread 

Marybeth Kelly 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Susan Amann - Cup 
Eva McCulley - Cup 
Nancy Opyd - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Thomas Kavanaugh - Bread 
Karen Kiner - Bread 
Tim McCabe - Bread 
Nicole Olson - Bread 

Stephen Amann 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Mary Cermak-Vis - Cup 
Fran Fancsali - Cup 
Jeanine Patrick - Cup 
Martha Pe–a - Cup 
Bill Beckman - Bread 
Jim Novotney - Bread 

Sandra Novotney 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
December 21 - December 22 
 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Mary Kubick-Martino - Cup 
Debbie Olejarz - Cup 
Cindi Patula - Cup 
Charlene Yock - Cup 
Raymond Bibzak - Bread 
Tim McCabe - Bread 
Carey Murray - Bread 
Ron Yock - Bread 

Mary Spengler 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Kelly Conrad - Cup 
Pat Kukula - Cup 
Julie Newtoff - Cup 
Sandi Rogina - Cup 
Paul Windish - Bread 
Betsy Windish - Bread 

Rita Walker 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Jennifer Barrett - Cup 
Karen Kiner - Cup 
Tim McCabe - Cup 
Nicole Olson - Cup 
Catherine Adelakun - Bread 
Susan Amann - Bread 
Nancy Opyd - Bread 
NOT FILLED - Bread 

Thomas Kavanaugh 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Frances Bouchard - Cup 
Jean Gaytan - Cup 
Linda Milazzo - Cup 
Jim Novotney - Cup 
Bill Beckman - Bread 
Eric Susnis - Bread 

Tom German 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

December 28 - December 29 
 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Lector 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Raymond Bibzak - Cup 
Mary Spengler - Cup 
Ruth Strugala - Cup 
Charlene Yock - Cup 
Joyce Bibzak - Bread 
Carey Murray - Bread 
Cindi Patula - Bread 
Ron Yock - Bread 

Bob Wyatt 

Sunday, 7:30 AM 

Donna Kavanaugh - Cup 
Teri Rycyzyn - Cup 
Gary Rycyzyn - Cup 
David Whitaker - Cup 
Alice Graff - Bread 
Phyllis Hendzell - Bread 

Bob Page 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 

Christopher Barrett - Cup 
Karen Kiner - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
NOT FILLED - Cup 
Catherine Adelakun - Bread 
Eva McCulley - Bread 
Ventura Quatrini - Bread 
Rebecca Schutzius - Bread 

Denise Iggins 

Sunday, 11:30 AM 

Frances Bouchard - Cup 
Tim Doyle - Cup 
Jean Gaytan - Cup 
Linda Milazzo - Cup 
Jeanine Patrick - Bread 
Eric Susnis - Bread 

Naomi O'Malley 

 


